
Recipient Committee
Campaign Statement
Cover Page

COVER PAGE

Statement covers period

1/1/18

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

from

through _
6/30/18

1. Type of Recipient Committee: AII committees - complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.

|7] Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee D Primarily Formed Ballot Measure
0 State Candidate Election Committee
0 Recall
f o Complete Pert S)

D General Purpose Committee
Q Sponsored
0 Small Contributor Committee
0 Political Party/Centrat Committee

Committee
0 Controlled
0 Sponsored
iAlso Complete Part 6)

D Primarily Formed Candidate/
Officeholder Committee
(Also Complete Part 7)

3. Committee Information

COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE)

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)

CITY STATE ZIP CODE

Belmont CA 94002
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX

I.D. NUMBER
1403088

AREA CODE/PHONE

Date Stamp

RECEIVED

Date of election if applicable: 11| 1 1
(Month, Day, Year)

IFORNIA
FORMT"^

Page of.

For Official Use Only

BE MONT C1TV CLERK
11, 6,2018

2. Type of Statement:
D Preelection Statement
EZ Semi-annual Statement
D Termination Statement

(Also file a Form 410 Ternnination)

D Amendment (Explain below)

Treasurer(s)

NAME OF TREASURER

Justin Mates

MAILING ADDRESS

CITY

Belmont
NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY

MAILING ADDRESS

D Quarterly Statement
D Special Odd-Year Report

STATE

CA
ZIP CODE

94002
AREA CODE/PHONE

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE cffv~ STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE

OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS

4. Verification

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my knowledge the information contained herein and in the attached schedules is true and complete. I
certify under penalty of perju under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

Date Signature of Treas rorAssisla surer

30 uaIB , ymot

Date ' Signature of Controllin ic oer n idate. State Measure oponent or Responsible Officer of Sponsor

Executed on

Executed on

Executed on

Executed on
Date

By

By

By

By

Sign lure of Controlling Officeholder. Candidate, State Measure Proponent

Signature of Controlling Officeholder. Candidate, Stale Measure Proponent

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advicelfflfppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc. ca.gov



Recipient Committee
Campaign Statement
Cover Page - Part 2

COVER PAGE - PART 2

ALIFORNIA.
ORM

Page of. ^-L

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE

Julia Mates

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER iF APPLICABLE)

Council Member, City of Betmont
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) CITY STATE ZIP

Belmont CA 94002

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: List any commiftees
not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive
contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy.

COMMITTEE NAME I. D. NUMBER

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION
D SUPPORT
D OPPOSE

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if any.

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT

OFF CE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY

NAME OF TREASURER

COMMITTEE ADDRESS

CITY

COMMITTEE NAME

NAME OF TREASURER

COMMITTEEADDRESS

CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?

D YES D NO

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee ustnamesof
officeholders) or candidates) for which this committee is primarily formed.

STATE ZIP CODE AREACODE/PHONE

I. D. NUMBER

CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?

D YES D NO

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD

D SUPPORT
D OPPOSE

D SUPPORT
D OPPOSE

D SUPPORT
D OPPOSE

D SUPPORT
D OPPOSE

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREACODE/PHONE Attach continuation sheets if necessary

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov



Campaign Disclosure Statement
Summary Page

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

Contributions Received

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

1. Monetary Contributions................................................... schedule A, Line 3 $

2. Loans Received................................................................ Schedule B, Line 3

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS.............................. AddLinesi+z $

4. Nonmonetary Contributions............................................ schedule c. Line 3

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEDED.................................... Add Lines 3+4 $

Expenditures Made
6. Payments Made................................................................ schedule E, Line 4 $

7. Loans Made....................................................................... schedule H. Line 3

8. SUBTOTALCASH PAYMENTS.......................................... AddUnese-^7 $

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) .......................................... Schedule F, Line s

10. Nonmonetary Adjustment......................................................... ScfteduteC. une 3

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE........................................ /iddLmess+94-io $

Current Cash Statement

12. Beginning Cash Balance............................ Previous Summary Page, Line 16 $

13. Cash Receipts........................................................... Column A, Une 3 above

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash.................................. schedule i. Line 4

15. Cash Payments......................................................... column A, Line s above

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE .................. Add Unes <2 + ?3 + 14, then subtract Line 15 $

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero.

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED................................ ScheduleB. Part2 $

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts
18. Cash Equivalents................................................ See instructions on reverse $

19. Outstanding Debts.............................. Add Une 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $

Column A
TOTAL THIS PERIOD

(FROUI ATTACHED SCHEDULES)

11553. 45
3100. 00

14653. 45
55.45

14708.90

4201. 86

0. 00

4201. 86

3030. 40

55.45
7287.71

0. 00
14653. 45

31. 77
4201. 86

10483.36

0. 00

0. 00

6130. 40

from

through

Statement covers period

1/1/18

SUMMARY PAGE

NIA

Column B
CALENDAR YEAR
TOTAL TO DATE

3100. 00

0. 00

3030.40

To calculate Column B,
add amounts in Column
A to the corresponding
amounts from Column B
of your last report. Some
amounts in Column A may
be negative figures that
should be subtracted from
previous period amounts. If
this is the first report being
filed for this calendar year,
only carry over the amounts
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if
any).

6/30/18 of ><.

ALIF
FORM
'-"/"".. .

Page

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates
Running in Both the State Primary and
General Elections

1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date

20. Contributions
Received

21. Expenditures
Made

Expenditure Limit Summary for State
Candidates

22. Cumulative Expenditures Made*
(If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit)

Date of Election
(mm/dd/yy)

Total to Date

$

$

.Amounts in this section may be different from amounts
reported in Column B.

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov



Schedule A

Monetary Contributions Received
Amounts may be rounded

to whole dollars.
SCHEDULE A

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

OATE FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR CONTRIBUTOR ^/IFAN.IN.DIVIDUAL.'.ENTER-
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER) """""^'^ \, '-'n OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME
OF BUSINESS)

BIND
QCOM Retired

 g OTH
Marina del Rey CA 90292 D PTY

D see

BIND
QCOM Retired

 QOTH
Rancho Palos Verdes CA 9275 D PTT

D see

BIND
stePhanie. Mates. 0 COM Self Employed, No

 ̂  _ g OTH separate business name
116 D PTY

D see

4/21/2018 ^athan M±L. n.., » I^M Physician, The
 5 OTH Permanente Medical

Alamo CA 94507 Q ppc
D see

0iND» Rptir

4/22/2018 y g^
Fair Oaks CA 95628 Q pry

D see

SUBTOTAL $

Schedule A Summary
1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions.

(Include all Schedule A subtotals. ) .........................................................................................................S

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 ...........................$

3. Total monetary contributions received this period.
(Add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1. )...................... TOTAL $

from

through

Statement covers period

1/1/18
ALIFORNIA

FORM

6/30/18
Page . of

n

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

AMOUNT
RECEIVED THIS

PERIOD

250

500

500

500

100

1850.00

10875. 00

678. 45

11553.45

CUMULATIVE TO DATE
CALENDAR YEAR
(JAN. 1-DEC. 31)

250

500

500

500

100

PER ELECTION
TO DATE

(IF REQUIRED)

"Contributor Codes

IND - Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PVf or SCC)
OTH - Other (e. g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)

www. fppc. ca. gov

Alicia Santos-Coy



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)
Monetary Contributions Received

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars. ] Statement covers period

frnm 1/1/18

through 6/30/18

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

ALIFORNIA
FOR

of >(.

DATE
RECEIVED

4/22/2018

4/22/2018

4/22/2018

4/22/2018

4/22/2018

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER)

Lynne Raider

San Francisco CA 94118

Jonathan Mates-Muchin

Oakland CA 94610-2442

Jacqueline Mates-Muchin

Oakland Ca 94610-2442

Judith Mates

Fairfietd CA 94534-4027

Jacob Mates

Fairfield CA 94534-4027

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE *

BIND
DOOM
DOTH
DPTf
D see

BIND
DOOM
DOTH
DPTT
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTC
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME
OF BUSINESS)

Retired

Biologist, SFPUC

Senior Rabbi, Temple
Oakland Sinai

Retired

Retired

SUBTOTAL $

Page

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION
RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR TO DATE

PERIOD (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED)

125

500

500

500

500

2125.00

125

500

500

500

500

.Contributor Codes

IND - Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e. g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www. fppc. ca. gov



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)
Monetary Contributions Received

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

DATE
RECEIVED

4/23/2018

4/23/2018

4/24/2018

4/25/2018

4/28/2018

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)

Roger Feigelson

Belmont CA 94002

Theresa Avedian

Redwood city CA 94062

Jeffrey Selman

Belmont CA 94002

Lynn Hayes

San Marino CA 91108

Giselle Hale

Redwood City CA 94062

Statement covers period

from 1/1/18

through 6/30/18

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

AUFORNIA

Page

FORM

£
of.

?-(,

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE *

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTf
D see

BIND
DOOM
DOTH
DPT^
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

1/1 IND
DCOM
DOTH
DPT<
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTI'
D see

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME
OF BUSINESS)

Operations, Oracle

Civil engineer, City of
Menlo Park

Attorney, Crowell &
Moring LLP

Stay at home mom

Marketing, Facebook

SUBTOTAL $

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION
RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR TO DATE

PERIOD (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED)

100

100

250

250

250

950. 00

100

100

250

250

250

'Contributor Codes

IND - Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: adviceiafppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc. ca. gov



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)
Monetary Contributions Received

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

DATE
RECEIVED

4/29/2018

4/29/2018

5/5/2018

5/6/2018

5/8/2018

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)

Ruth Serepca

San Caries CA 94070

Michelle Jasen

Portola Valley CA 94028

Joshua Mates

San Francisco CA 94116

Judy Pollock

Los Angeles CA 90045

Amy Goldfarb

Belmont CA 94002

Statement covers period

from 1/1/18

through 6/30/18

SCHEDULE A

AUFQRNIA
FORM 60

?1»

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE *

01ND
DCOM
DOTH
D pry
D see

BIND
DOOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see
BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTf
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

EZIIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTI'
D see

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME
OF BUSINESS)

Pediatric

neuropsychologist, Ruth
Serepca, Ph. D.

Hotel Executive, Fairmont
Hotels & Resorts

Attorney, Cooley

Retired

Asset management, TDA
Investments

SUBTOTAL $

Page ' of

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION
RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR TO DATE

PERIOD (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED)

100

250

500

100

100

1050.00

100

250

500

100

100

"Contributor Codes

IND - Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice@)fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)
www. fppc. ca. gov



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)
Monetary Contributions Received

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

DATE
RECEIVED

5/9/2018

5/10/2018

5/11/2018

5/15/2018

5/16/2018

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR
(IF COMMITTEE. ALSO ENTER . D. NUMBER)

Emily Reyna

Alameda CA 94501

Mary Morrissey

Redwood City CA 94065

Lenore Griffin

Belmont CA 94002

Melinna Gershik

San Ramon CA 94583

Sareen Li

San Francisco CA 16

Statement covers period

from 1/1/18

through 6/30/18

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

ALIFORNIA
FORM 0

Page of ?fc

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE *

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPT/
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPPI'
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPT<
D see

E/llND
DOOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

BIND
DOOM
DOTH
DPTf
D see

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME
OF BUSINESS)

Self Employed, No
Separate Business Name

Self Employed, No
Separate Business Name

Retired

Customer Visit Specialist,
Varian

Registered Nurse, No
Current Employer

SUBTOTAL $

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION
RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR TO DATE

PERIOD (JAN. 1-DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED)

100

250

150

100

100

700.00

100

250

150

100

100

. Contributor Codes

IND-Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e. g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www. fppc. ca. gov



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)
Monetary Contributions Received

Amounts may be rounded
to whote dollars.

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

DATE
RECEIVED

5/21/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/25/2018

5/29/2018

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)

Juan Raigoza

Redwood City CA 94062

Sherlyn Hu Leong

San Francisco CA 94118

Michelle Kelley

Belmont CA 94002

Wayne Hu

San Francisco CA 94128

Justin Hendrix

Belmont CA 94002

Statement covers period

from _ 1/1/18

through 6/30/18 9L

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE *

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPT)'
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPT<
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
D pre
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
a see

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME
OF BUSINESS)

County Controller,
County of San Mateo

Retired

Community volunteer, No
Separate Business Name

Self Employed, No
Separate Business Name

Attorney, Finnegan,
Henderson LLP

SUBTOTAL $

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

ALIFORNIA A"
FORM

Page.

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION
RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR TO DATE

PERIOD (JAN. 1 . DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED)

150

100

100

250

100

700.00

150

100

100

250

100

'Contributor Codes

IND-Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice; advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)
www. fppc. ca. gov



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)
Monetary Contributions Received

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

DATE
RECEIVED

6/2/2018

6/2/2018

6/3/2018

6/3/2018

6/3/2018

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)

Joeyl C Reyna

LasVegasNV89134

Helen Casserly

San Mateo CA 94403

Kathryn E Meola

Belmont CA 94002

Sally J Lieber

Mountain View CA 94041

Thomas McCune

Belmont CA 94002

Statement covers period

from 1/1/18

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

AUI:ORNIA' CA
FORM , ^V

through 6/30/18 Page ,0 of ?b

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE *

BIND
DOOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

BIND
DOOM
DOTH
DPPI'
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPPI'
D see
BIND
DOOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTC
D see

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME
OF BUSINESS)

Retired

Loan Officer, Self
Employed, No Separate
Business Name

I.D. NUMBER

1403088

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION
RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR TO DATE

PERIOD (JAN. 1-DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED)

Attorney, San Mateo
County

Policy Consultant,
Self-Employed, No
Separate Business Name

Director, Treasurer,
Kobalt Brands, Inc.

SUBTOTAL $

100

100

100

100

100

500. 00

100

100

100

100

100

.Contributor Codes

IND-Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e. g., business entity)
PPi' - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice(a>fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc. ca.gov



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)
Monetary Contributions Received

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

DATE
RECEIVED

6/3/2018

6/3/2018

6/3/2018

6/3/2018

6/3/2018

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER)

Carlos Bolanos

Redwood City CA 94062

Claire Harrison

Belmont CA 94002

Rick Bonilla

San Mateo CA 94401

Josh Powell

Belmont CA 94002

Shelly Masur

Redwood City CA 94062

Statement covers period

from_Jj^l/18

through 6/30/18

60

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE *

BIND
DOOM
DOTH
D pre
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTV
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
D prr
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTI/
D see

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME
OF BUSINESS)

Sheriff, County of San
Mateo

Marketer, Facebook

Retired

Software engineer, Apple

CEO, CDE Foundation

SUBTOTAL $

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

ALIFORNIA'
ORM

Page

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION
RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR TO DATE

PERIOD (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED)

100

100

100

100

200

600.00

100

100

100

100

200

"Contributor Codes

IND-Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e. g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc. ca. gov



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)
Monetary Contributions Received

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

DATE
RECEIVED

6/3/2018

6/3/2018

6/3/2018

6/3/2018

6/10/2018

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)

William Cheney

San Carlos CA 94070

Vivian @¥at^£'-»-ks

San Carlos CA 94070

Huan Phan

Belmont CA 94002

Gary Maganaris

Betmont CA 94002

Charles Stone

Belmont CA 94002

Statement covers period

from 1/1/18

through 6/30/18

SCHEDULEA
.
~f

ALIFORNIA
FORM

/^ of ?(,

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE *

BIND
DOOM
DOTH
DPPT
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTI'
D see

EZIIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTf
D see

DOOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME
OF BUSINESS)

Teacher, Santa Clara
Unified School District

Lecturer, Stanford
University

Director, Product Brand
Development, Intuitive
surgical

Information Technology
Manager, Genentech

Attorney, Self Employed,
No Separate Business
Name

SUBTOTAL $

Page

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION
RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR TO DATE

PERIOD (JAN. 1-DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED)

100

200

250

500

250

1300.00

100

200

250

500

250

"Contributor Codes

IND-Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)
Monetary Contributions Received

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

DATE
RECEIVED

6/11/2018

6/12/2018

6/25/2018

6/27/2018

6/30/2018

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR
(IF COMMITTEE. ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER)

Leora Ross

Palo Alto CA 94306

Diane Papan

San Mateo CA 94402

Nicole Fernandez

San Mateo CA 94401

Davina Hurt

Belmont CA 94002

Alan Sarver

Belmont CA 94002

Statement covers period

from 1/1/18

through 6/30/18

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE *

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME
OF BUSINESS)

SCHEDULE A (C(

ALIFQRNIA
SFORM ,, ~

Page

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION
RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR TO DATE

PERIOD (JAN. 1-DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED)

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
D pry
D see

BIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

BIND
DOOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

01ND
DCOM
DOTH
DPT»'
D see

EZIIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

Organizer, Housing
Leadership Council of
San Mateo County

Attorney, Self Employed
No Separate Business
Name

CPSII, San Mateo County

Attorney, Self Employed
No Separate Business
Name

Trustee, Sequoia Union
High School District

SUBTOTAL $

100

150

100

150

100

600. 00

100

150

100

150

100

'Contributor Codes

IND-Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTi' or SCC)
OThl - Other (e. g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)
Monetary Contributions Received

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

DATE
RECEIVED

6/10/2018

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER)

Northern California Carpenters Regional
Council, 265 Hegenberger Road, Ste. 200
Oakland CA 94621

Statement covers period

from 1/1/18

through 6/30/18

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

LlFORNlA
FORIVI

/¥Page

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

of

460
^«>

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE *

DIND
EZICOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

DIND
DOOM
DOTH
D pr/
D see

DIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

DlND
DOOM
DOTH
Dprr
D see

DIND
DCOM
DOTH
D PTV
D see

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED. ENTER NAME
OF BUSINESS)

AMOUNT
RECEIVED THIS

PERIOD

500

CUMULATIVE TO DATE
CALENDAR YEAR
(JAN. 1-DEC. 31)

500

PER ELECTION
TO DATE

(IF REQUIRED)

SUBTOTAL $ 500

"Contributor Codes

IND-Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Other (e. g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party
SCC - Small Contributor Committee FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov



Schedule B - Part 1
Loans Received

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

FULL NAME, STREETADDRESSAND ZIP CODE
OF LENDER

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)

Julia Mates

Belmont, CA 94002

TE IND D COM D OTH D PP,' [] SCC

TD IND Q COM d OTH D PTY Q SCC

d IND D COM D OTH D PTY D SCC

Amounts may be rounded
to whole doliars. Statement covers period

from 1/1/18

6/30/18

SCHEDULE B- PART 1

FORNIA

through J'7 of x

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER
NAME OF BUSINESS)

Historian
Tetra Tech, Inc.

S^l RECASN TTH, S $^S,^ ,°B?^^G I^J
PERIODRE^W ^E5 °^&PERIOD PERIOD

Page

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

ORIGINAL CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTIONS

LOAN TO DATE

Schedule B Summary
1. Loans received this period

(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.)

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period.
(Total Column (c) plus loans under $100 paid or forgiven.)
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.)

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. ) .............................................................. NET $
Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2.

'Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A.
** If required.

, 0.00 ,

$- $

$ $

SUBTOTALS $

{3 PAID

$..-__0. 65
D FORGIVEN

3100. 65 Q. OO

D PAID

$-

L] FORGIVEN

$

D PAID

it-

D FORGIVEN

s

3100. 65 $ 0. 6s5 I

.$

$ 3100.00

12/31/18
DATE DUE

$

DATE DUE

$

DATE DUE

? 3100. 00

0.0 ./.
RATE

t 0.00

-%
RATE

$

-%

RATE

5

$ 0. 00
(Enter (e) on

Schedule E, Line 3)

$3100. 65

21/18
DATE INCURRED

s

DATE INCURRED

$

DATE INCURRED

CALENDAR YEAR

$--3100,65
PER ELECTION*

$._..

CALENDAR YEAR

PER ELECTION*

CALENDAR YEAR

$

PER ELECTION^

I

tContributor Codes

IND-Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PVf or SCC)
OTH - Other (e. g., business entity)
PTY-Political Party
SCO - Small Contributor Committee

(May be a negative number)

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov



Schedule B - Part 2
Loan Guarantors

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
NAME OF FILER

Mates for Beimont City Council 2018

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND
ZIP CODE OF GUARANTOR

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER)

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE

DIND

DCOM

DOTH

DPTY
D see

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER
NAME OF BUSINESS)

Statement covers period

1/1/18
from

through 6/30/18

LOAN

LENDER

DATE

AMOUNT
GUARANTEED
THIS PERIOD

SCHEDULE B-

ALIFORNIA
FORM

Page
It

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

CUMULATIVE
TO DATE

CALENDAR YEAR

PER ELECTION
(IF REQUIRED)

of 9^

BALANCE
OUTSTANDING

TO DATE

DIND

DCOM

DOTH

DPPI'

D see

DATE

CALENDAR YEAR

PER ELECTION
(IF REQUIRED)

DIND

DCOM

DOTH

DPTY

D see

LENDER

DATE

CALENDAR YEAR

PER ELECTION
(IF REQUIRED)

DIND

DCOM

DOTH
DPTY

D see

LENDER
CALENDAR YEAR

PER ELECTION
(IF REQUIRED)

SUBTOTAL $ 0.00
neron

Summary Page,
Line 17 only.

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov



Schedule C
Nonmonetary Contributions Received

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
NAME OF FILER

Mates for Beimont City Council 2018

DATE
RECEIVED

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND
ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. UMBER)

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE*

Statement covers period

from_1^18
El ORNIA
'FORM

through 6/30/18

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER
NAME OF BUSINESS)

DESCRIPTION OF
GOODS OR SERVICES

AMOUNT/
FAIR MARKET

VALUE

DIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTI'
D see

DlND
DCOM

DOTH
DPTY
D see

DIND
DCOM
DOTH
DPTY
D see

DIND
DOOM

DOTH
DPTf
D see

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. SUBTOTAL $

Page ^2L of^b
I. D. NUMBER

1403088

CUMULATIVE TO
DATE

CALENDAR YEAR
(JAN 1 -DEC 31)

PER ELECTION
TO DATE

(IF REQUIRED)

Schedule C Summary
1. Amount received this period - itemized nonmonetary contributions.

(Include alt Schedule C subtotals. )......................................................................................................................S

2. Amount received this period - unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than $100 ........................,.........$

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period.
(Add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Lines 4 and 10.).......... .......... TOTAL $

0. 00

55. 45

55.45

'Contributor Codes

IND-Individual
COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)
OThl - Other (e. g., business entity)
PTI' - Political Party
SCO - Small Contributor Committee

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (86G/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov



Schedule D
Summary of Expenditures
Supporting/Opposing Other
Candidates, Measures and Committees

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

DATE NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR
MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION,

OR COMMITTEE

D Support D Oppose

D Support

D Support

D Oppose

D Oppose

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

TCPE OF PAYMENT

Q Monetary
Contribution

Q Nonmonetary
Contribution

Q Independent
Expenditure

D Monetary
Contribution

D Nonmonetary
Contribution

D Independent
Expenditure

D Monetary
Contribution

Q Nonmonetary
Contribution

D Independent
Expenditure

Statement covers period

from 1/1/18

through 6/30/18

ALlFO A
FORM

n

DESCRIPTION
(IF REQUIRED)

AMOUNT THIS
PERIOD

Page

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

CUMULATIVE TO DATE
CALENDAR YEAR

(JAN. 1-DEC. 31)

of ?(,

PER ELECTION
TO DATE

(IF REQUIRED)

SUBTOTAL $ 0.00

Schedule D Summary
1. Itemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Include all Schedule D subtotals. )....................................................... $ _ 0. 00

2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under $100.................................................................................... $ 0. 00

3. Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.).......... TOTAL.. $ _ 0. 00

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov



Schedule E
Payments Made

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.
CNS campaign consultants
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)*
CVC civic donations
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees
FND fundraising events
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*
LEG legal defense
LIT campaign literature and mailings

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

Statement covers period

1/1/18
from

through-

IF RNIA
ORM

6/30/18 1CL

the payment, you may enter the code.
MBR member communications

MTG meetings and appearances
office expenses
petition circulating
phone banks
polling and survey research
postage, delivery and messenger services
professional services (legal, accounting)
print ads

OFC
PET
PHO
POL
POS
PRO
PRT

of ^Page

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

Otherwise, describe the payment.
RAD radio airtime and production costs
RFD returned contributions

SAL campaign workers' salaries
TEL t. v. or cable airtime and production costs
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
VOT voter registration
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE
(IF COMMITTEE. ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER)

Pacific Printing
1445 Monterey Hwy
San Jose CA 95110

FedEx Office Print & Ship Center
3600 S. El Camino Real
San Mateo CA 94403

Melinna Gershik

San Ramon California 94583

CODE OR

LIT

LIT

FND

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID

$318. 98

$318. 83

$122. 28

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL $ 760.09

Schedule E Summary

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals. )............................................................................................................. $ _ """".

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100.......................................................................................................................................... $ ""'".'

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1 , Column (e). )............................................................................. $

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6. )........................... TOTAL $ _ -r'-ui.i

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov



Schedule E

(Continuation Sheet)
Payments Made

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Betmont City Council 2018

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.
CNS campaign consultants
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)*
CVC civic donations
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees
FND fundraising events
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*
LEG legal defense
LIT campaign literature and mailings

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)

Statement covers period

from

through

1/1/18

6/30/18

SCHEDULE E

ORNIA
FORM -

of_ZL
I.D. NUMBER

1403088

c

the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.
MBR member communications
MTG meetings and appearances
OFC office expenses
PET petition circulating
PHO phone banks
POL polling and survey research
POS postage, delivery and messenger services
PRO professional services (legal, accounting)
PRT print ads

RAD radio airtime and production costs
RFD returned contributions
SAL campaign workers' salaries
TEL t. v. or cable airtime and production costs
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
VOT voter registration
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID

A-1 Party Rental
252.9 Broadway
Redwood City, CA 94063

FND 144.50

Toto's Pizza
1250 El Camino Real
Belmont, CA 94002

FND 387.54

2629 Consulting
1025 Alameda De Las Pulgas
Belmont, CA 94002

WEB 1000.00

Upwork
441 LogueAvenue
Mountain View, CA 94043

WEB 260. 30

United States Postal Service

640 Masonic Way
Belmont CA 94002

Rental of PO box for receipt of campaign mail
112. 00

Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL $ 1904.34

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca. gov



Schedule E
(Continuation Sheet)
Payments Made

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.
CNS campaign consultants
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)*
CVC civic donations
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees
FND fundraising events
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*
LEG legal defense
LIT campaign literature and mailings

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER)

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars. Statement covers period

from

through

1/1/18

6/30/18

SCHEDULE

CALtFORNlA.
FORM

Page / ' of.

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

E (CONT.)

>(,

the payment, you may enter the code.
MBR member communications

MTG meetings and appearances
office expenses
petition circulating
phone banks
polling and survey research
postage, delivery and messenger services
professional services (legal, accounting)
print ads

CODE OR

OFC
PET
PHO
POL
POS
PRO
PRT

RAD
RFD
SAL
TEL
TRC
TRS
TSF
VOT
WEB

Otherwise, describe the payment.
radio airtime and production costs
returned contributions
campaign workers' salaries
t.v. or cable airtime and production costs
candidate travel, lodging, and meals
staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals
transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
voter registration
information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID

Costco
2300 Middlefield Rd
Redwood City CA 94063

FND $148. 03

Robin Pang Maganaris

Belmont CA 94002
FND $200.00

Facebook
1 Hacker Way
Menlo Park CA 94025

URL: www.facebook.com. Facebook ad boosts.
WEB 75.00

NationBuilder
520 S. Grand Ave, 2nd Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071

WEB 199.00

Political Data, Inc.
12501 Imperial Hwy # 200
Norwalk, CA 90650

LIT $258. 20

Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL $ 880.23

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: adviceiafppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov



Schedule E
(Continuation Sheet)
Payments Made

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE E

Statement covers period

1/1/18
from _

through

ALIFO N1
FORM

6/30/18
Page ^>

CNS campaign consultants
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)*
CVC civic donations
FIL candidate fiting/ballot fees
FND fundraising events
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*
LEG legal defense
LIT campaign literature and mailings

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER)

the payment, you may enter the code.
MBR member communications
MTG meetings and appearances
OFC office expenses
PET petition circulating
PHO phone banks
POL polling and survey research
POS postage, delivery and messenger services
PRO professional services (legal, accounting)
PRT print ads

of 7i

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

Otherwise, describe the payment.
RAD radio airtime and production costs
RFD returned contributions
SAL campaign workers' salaries
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
VOT voter registration
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID

City of Belmont
One Twin Pines Lane
BelmontCA 94002

FND 129.00

Pay Pal
2211 North First Street
San Jose, CA 95131

Fee for processing online payments/receipts
189. 75

Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL $ 318.75

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)

www. fppc. ca. gov



SCHEDULE F

Schedule F
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars. Statement covers period

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.
CNS campaign consultants
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)*
CVC civic donations

FIL candidate filing/ballot fees
FND fundraising events
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*
LEG legal defense
LIT campaign literature and mailings

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER)

The Lew Edwards Group
5454 Broadway, 2nd Floor
Oakland, CA 94618

2629 Consulting
1025 Alameda De Las Pulgas
Belmont, CA 94002

from _

through

1/1/18

6/30/18

FORM

Page
3L? of x

I.D. NUMBER

1403088

the
MBR
MTG
OFC
PET
PHO
POL
POS
PRO
PRT

payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise,
member communications

meetings and appearances
office expenses
petition circulating
phone banks
polling and survey research
postage, delivery and messenger services
professional services (legal, accounting)
print ads

(a)
OUTSTANDING

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT BALANCE BEGINNING
OF THIS PERIOD

RAD
RFD
SAL
TEL
TRC
TRS
TSF
VOT
WEB

describe the payment.
radio airtime and production costs
returned contributions

campaign workers' salaries
t. v. or cable airtime and production costs
candidate travel, lodging, and meals
staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meats
transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
voter registration
information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

(b) (c)
AMOUNT INCURRED AMOUNT PAID OUTSTANDING

THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD BALANCE AT CLOSE
(ALSO REPORT ON E) Qp THIS PERIOD

CNS

WEB

1500. 00

2530.40 1000.00

1500. 00

1530.40

suSzTdtoSecd^utions0^ SUBTOTALS $ $ 4030. 40 $ 1000. 00 $ 3030. 40

Schedule F Summary
1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for

accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100. ).............................................. INCURRED TOTALS $_ 4030. 40
2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on

accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100. )................................... PAID TOTALS $ _ 1000. 00
3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and

on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9. ).............................................................................................................................................................................. NET $ . 3030. 40
May be a negative number

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/27S-3772)

www. fppc. ca. gov



Schedule G
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent
Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee)

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018
NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

from

Statement covers period
1/1/18

through
6/30/18

ALIFORNI
FORM

Page_2^__ of
I. D. NUMBER

1403088

^

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR
CNS campaign consultants MTG
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC
CVC civic donations PET

FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO
FND fundraising events POL
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS
LEG legal defense PRO
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT

member communications

meetings and appearances
office expenses
petition circulating
phone banks
polling and survey research
postage, delivery and messenger services
professional services (legal, accounting)
print ads

RAD radio airtime and production costs
RFD returned contributions

SAL campaign workers' salaries
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meats
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
VOT voter registration
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

' Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.

* Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or
independent contractor as reported on Schedule E.

TOTAL* $ 0.00

FPPC Form 460 (ian/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov



Schedule H
Loans Made to Others*

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

FULL NAME, STREETADDRESS AND ZIP CODE
OF RECIPIENT

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER)

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED. ENTER
NAME OF BUSINESS)

'Loans that are contributions to another candidate or committee must
also be summarized on Schedule D. Loans forgiven must also be
reported on Schedule E.

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

Statement covers period

1/1/18
from

through
6/30/18

OUTSTANDING
BALANCE

BEGINNING THIS
PERIOD

(b)
AMOUNT

LOANED THIS
PERIOD

(c)
REPAYMENT OR
FORGIVENESS
THIS PERIOD*

_(d)
OUTSTANDING

BALANCE AT
CLOSE OF THIS

PER D

D PAID

t

D FORGIVEN

$_

D PAID

$

D FORGIVEN

t

DATE DUE

DATE DUE

SUBTOTALS $

Schedule H Summary
1. Loans made this penod......................................................................................................................................... ^^......^

(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.)

2. Payments received on loans..................................................,.........................................................................................$
(Total Column (c) plus unitemized payments of less than $100.)

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. )............................................................................................ NET $
(Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 7.)

(e)
INTEREST
RECEIVED

(Enter (e) on
Schedule I, Line 3)

ALIFORNIA
ORM

Page

1. 0. NUMBER

1403088

(0
ORIGINAL

AMOUNT OF.
LOAN

DATE INCURRED

DATE INCURRED

)

2^_ of_X

(g)
CUMULATIVE

LOANS
TO DATE

CALENDAR YEAR

$___

PER ELECTION**

t.-

CALENDAR YEAR

(:. "-

PER ELECTION"

*lf Required

(May be a negative number)

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc. ca.gov



Schedule I
Miscellaneous Increases to Cash

Amounts may be rounded
to whole dollars.

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
NAME OF FILER

Mates for Belmont City Council 2018

DATE
RECEIVED

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1. 0. NUMBER)

Statement covers period

1/1/18
from _

through

AL FO
FORM

6/30/18
Page 9-(-

I. D. NUMBER

1403088

of. ^^

DESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT AMOUNT OF
INCREASE TO CASH

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.

Schedule I Summary
1. Itemized increases to cash this period. ..........................................................................................................................^

2. Unitemized increases to cash of under $100 this period. ................................................................................................$

3. Total of all interest received this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e). ) .......................................$

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the
Summary Page, Line 14. ) ............................................................................................................................. TOTAL $

SUBTOTAL $

0. 00

31. 77

0. 00

31. 77

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc. ca. gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov




